3705 Lee Street
71302-0000, LA Alexandria
Phone: 318-445-1336
Fax: 318-445-8356
RR3PAUAC120V Relay Plug-In 3PDT 10A 120vac
Idec
Catalog Number RR3PAUAC120V
Manufacturer Idec
Description Plug-In Relay, Industrial Application, Plug-In Connection Type,
3PDT Contact Configuration, Silver Contact Material, 10 A
Current Rating, Made In Usa, Plug In Mount Mounting Type, 11 -
Pins, 56 MM Overall Height, 36.4 MM Overall Length, 36.4 MM
Overall Width, 2.5 Va (60 HZ);Ac:3 Va (50 HZ);DC:1.5 W Power
Rating, RR Series, Rectangular Shape, Ce Certified;Cru Us;Csa
Certified;Rohs Compliant;Tuv Standards Met, Pin Terminal Type,
120 V Ac Voltage Rating, 96 G Weight
Weight per unit 0.2100 (lbs/each)
Product Category General Purpose Power Relays
Descriptions
Description                   RELAY PLUG-IN 3PDT 10A 120VAC
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          IDEC RELAYS.IDC
Packaging
Carton 1
Package 10
Weight Per each 0.21